For the period 01/08/2025 - 31/08/2025

Date

09/07/2025
15/07/2025
15/07/2025
21/07/2025
23/07/2025
06/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025

Inv. No.
LOV1
SD11622153
22830/1
U100018466
11621030
U100018883
08/08/2025
101970

Company

Richard Buxton Solicitors
NDDC

Environet

Flowbird

NDDC

Flowbird

BCLTL

Wydels

Detail

Solicitors fees for Whitecross

Cash collections for April, May & June

Removal of Japanese knotweed

June transactions

Dog bin collections Apr, May, June

Maintenance contract for pay and display machine
Land trust planning fee

New solar street lamp for Chicken Lane

Amount

£2,500.00
£1,497.60
£5,160.00
£604.22
£1,044.58
£4,188.36
£750.00
£756.00



