## For the period 01/08/2025 - 31/08/2025

Date	Inv. No.	Company	Detail	Amount
09/07/2025	LOV1	Richard Buxton Solicitors	Solicitors fees for Whitecross	£2,500.00
15/07/2025	SD11622153	NDDC	Cash collections for April, May & June	£1,497.60
15/07/2025	22830/1	Environet	Removal of Japanese knotweed	£5,160.00
21/07/2025	U100018466	Flowbird	June transactions	£604.22
23/07/2025	11621030	NDDC	Dog bin collections Apr, May, June	£1,044.58
06/08/2025	U100018883	Flowbird	Maintenance contract for pay and display machine	£4,188.36
08/08/2025	08/08/2025	BCLTL	Land trust planning fee	£750.00
08/08/2025	101970	Wydels	New solar street lamp for Chicken Lane	£756.00